
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2023-
00161

08/17/2
023

BANK OF AMERICA, 
N.A. Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. 
HANGER, CHUCK W.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2023-
00906

08/17/2
023

BARNES, SHANNON 
DUANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARNES, SHANNON DUANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2023-
00160

08/17/2
023

BLAKEY, LARRY JOE, JR Person

1

BLAKEY, LARRY JOE, JR vs. 
KRUG, TRISTAN JENIFER-
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
00907

08/17/2
023

BRANHAM, MICHAEL WAYNE,
JR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRANHAM, MICHAEL WAYNE, 
JR

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00908

08/17/2
023

BRUCE, LANE 
TYLER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRUCE, LANE TYLER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00909

08/17/2
023

CAMPBELL, GEORGE 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMPBELL, GEORGE WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00910

08/17/2
023

CANTRELL, JOSEPH 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CANTRELL, JOSEPH WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2023-
00420

08/17/2
023

CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. COLVIN,
JOHN D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2023-
00911

08/17/2
023

CAYTON, ELIJAH 
FERRELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAYTON, ELIJAH FERRELL

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00912

08/17/2
023

CLARK, AUSTIN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLARK, AUSTIN JAMES

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER
THAN REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay
TR-2023-
00913

08/17/2
023

CLARK, AUSTIN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLARK, AUSTIN JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2023-
00436

08/17/2
023

CLAY, SANTANA 
YVONNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLAY,
SANTANA YVONNE

LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE 
FROM RETAILER (FEL)

Kay
CS-2023-
00420

08/17/2
023

COLVIN, JOHN D. Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. COLVIN,
JOHN D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2023-
00899

08/17/2
023

COOLEY, TRISTAN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COOLEY, TRISTAN WAYNE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay
CS-2023-
00421

08/17/2
023

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC Plaintiff

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC 
vs. LAKE, MELISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300421
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2023-
00422

08/17/2
023

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC Plaintiff

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC vs. YEARY, DEBRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2023-
00667

08/17/2
023

DBA Defendant
FARHA WHOLESALE 
COMPANY vs. LIMBAUGH, 
LARRY et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2023-
00900

08/17/2
023

DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM 
CASTAT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM 
CASTAT

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay
TR-2023-
00929

08/17/2
023

EPPERSON, TYLER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EPPERSON, TYLER LEE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR) - 
ST DISMISSED W/O FINES OR COSTS

Kay
TR-2023-
00914

08/17/2
023

EVANS, RONALD 
BART Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EVANS, RONALD BART

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2023-
00667

08/17/2
023

FARHA WHOLESALE 
COMPANY Plaintiff

FARHA WHOLESALE 
COMPANY vs. LIMBAUGH, 
LARRY et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2023-
00434

08/17/2
023

FREDRICK, SHANE 
LYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FREDRICK, SHANE LYLE

LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)

Kay
CM-2023-
00339

08/17/2
023

GLASS, GABE 
WALKER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GLASS, GABE WALKER

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES 
(MIS)

Kay
CF-2023-
00433

08/17/2
023

HAGY, JORDAN 
CHASE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAGY, JORDAN CHASE

EMBEZZLEMENT OF RENTED 
PROPERTY (FEL)

Kay
CJ-2023-
00161

08/17/2
023

HANGER, CHUCK W. Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. 
HANGER, CHUCK W.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2023-
00915

08/17/2
023

HERNANDEZ, AMBER 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HERNANDEZ, AMBER DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00916

08/17/2
023

HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN 
JAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN JAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00917

08/17/2
023

HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE 
MARIE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CM-2023-
00342

08/17/2
023

JEFFERSON, ERICA 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEFFERSON, ERICA LYNN

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay
FP-2023-
00052

08/17/2
023

KENNETH, KUALANI Plaintiff
KENNETH, KUALANI vs. 
ROMERO, JACOB D

PATERNITY - ST COURT ORDER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2300052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2300052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300342
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2023-
00160

08/17/2
023

KRUG, TRISTAN JENIFER-
MARIE Person 2

BLAKEY, LARRY JOE, JR vs. 
KRUG, TRISTAN JENIFER-
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2023-
00421

08/17/2
023

LAKE, MELISSA Defendant
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC
vs. LAKE, MELISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2023-
00667

08/17/2
023

LIMBAUGH'S GREAT AMERICA 
FOOD Defendant

FARHA WHOLESALE 
COMPANY vs. LIMBAUGH, 
LARRY et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2023-
00667

08/17/2
023

LIMBAUGH, LARRY Defendant
FARHA WHOLESALE 
COMPANY vs. LIMBAUGH, 
LARRY et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2023-
00435

08/17/2
023

LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT, 
JR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT, JR

COMPUTER FRAUD/UNLAWFUL 
USE OF COMPUTER SYST AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay
CM-2023-
00340

08/17/2
023

MAZUR, WALTER 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAZUR, WALTER EUGENE

DUI AGGRAVATED (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay
TR-2023-
00901

08/17/2
023

MCBRIDE, JARAY D Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCBRIDE, JARAY D

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00902

08/17/2
023

MCBRIDE, JARAY D Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCBRIDE, JARAY D

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
CF-2023-
00439

08/17/2
023

OAKES-RYAN, DEVIN 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OAKES-RYAN, DEVIN LEE

BURGLARY IN THE THIRD DEGREE 
(FEL) AFC 2+

Kay
TR-2023-
00918

08/17/2
023

PAPIDZE, TAMAZ Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PAPIDZE, TAMAZ

OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF 
DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay
TR-2023-
00919

08/17/2
023

PATEL, HASMUKHLAL 
CHHAGANLAL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PATEL, HASMUKHLAL 
CHHAGANLAL

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00903

08/17/2
023

REEVE, CALEB T Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REEVE, CALEB T

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00904

08/17/2
023

RICHARDS, FRANKLIN 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RICHARDS, FRANKLIN 
CHARLES

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
FP-2023-
00052

08/17/2
023

ROMERO, JACOB D Defendant
KENNETH, KUALANI vs. 
ROMERO, JACOB D

PATERNITY - ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TR-2023-
00920

08/17/2
023

RUSSELL, MICHAEL EUGENE, 
III Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUSSELL, MICHAEL EUGENE, 
III

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300920
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300920
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2300052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2300052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300904
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300904
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300903
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300903
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300919
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300919
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300918
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300918
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300435
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300667
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300667
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300667
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300667
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300160
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00905

08/17/2
023

SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN 
WARREN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN WARREN

FAIL TO STOP AT RED LIGHT (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00921

08/17/2
023

SMITH, CURTIS 
JEFFREY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, CURTIS JEFFREY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00922

08/17/2
023

SMITH, SHELDON 
LAWRENCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, SHELDON LAWRENCE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00923

08/17/2
023

SMITHERS, GLEN A Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITHERS, GLEN A

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR) - ST 
NOLO CONTENDERE

Kay
TR-2023-
00924

08/17/2
023

STANLEY, RHIANNON 
DELENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STANLEY, RHIANNON DELENE

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
CM-2023-
00341

08/17/2
023

TESTON, BENJAMIN 
ISAAC Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TESTON, BENJAMIN ISAAC

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay
CF-2023-
00438

08/17/2
023

THOMPSON, J. MIKEL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, J. MIKEL

DUI FIRST FEL (PCPD)

Kay
CF-2023-
00437

08/17/2
023

VINEYARD, BRIAN 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VINEYARD, BRIAN EUGENE

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE, AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
00925

08/17/2
023

WATTERS, DUSTIN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WATTERS, DUSTIN JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00926

08/17/2
023

WICKHAM, DEREK 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WICKHAM, DEREK SCOTT

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay
TR-2023-
00927

08/17/2
023

WICKHAM, DEREK 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WICKHAM, DEREK SCOTT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
CS-2023-
00422

08/17/2
023

YEARY, DEBRA Defendant
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC 
vs. YEARY, DEBRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2023-
00928

08/17/2
023

YOUNT, AMELIA 
LORENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YOUNT, AMELIA LORENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300928
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300928
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300422
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300422
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300927
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300927
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300926
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300926
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300925
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300925
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300437
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300437
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300438
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300438
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300341
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300341
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300924
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300924
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300923
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300923
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300922
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300922
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300921
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300921
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