Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2023- 00161	08/17/2 023	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. Plaintiff	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. HANGER, CHUCK W.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2023- 00906	08/17/2 023	BARNES, SHANNON DUANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARNES, SHANNON DUANE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2023- 00160	08/17/2 023	BLAKEY, LARRY JOE, JR Person	BLAKEY, LARRY JOE, JR vs. KRUG, TRISTAN JENIFER- MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2023- 00907	08/17/2 023	BRANHAM, MICHAEL WAYNE, JR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRANHAM, MICHAEL WAYNE, JR	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00908	08/17/2 023	BRUCE, LANE TYLER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRUCE, LANE TYLER	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00909	08/17/2 023	CAMPBELL, GEORGE WAYNE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMPBELL, GEORGE WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00910	08/17/2 023	CANTRELL, JOSEPH WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CANTRELL, JOSEPH WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CS-2023- 00420	08/17/2 023	CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. COLVIN, JOHN D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2023- 00911	08/17/2 023	CAYTON, ELIJAH FERRELL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAYTON, ELIJAH FERRELL	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00912	08/17/2 023	CLARK, AUSTIN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, AUSTIN JAMES	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay	TR-2023- 00913	08/17/2 023	CLARK, AUSTIN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, AUSTIN JAMES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2023- 00436	08/17/2 023	CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE	LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE FROM RETAILER (FEL)
Kay	CS-2023- 00420	08/17/2 023	COLVIN, JOHN D. Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. COLVIN, JOHN D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2023- 00899	08/17/2 023	COOLEY, TRISTAN WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COOLEY, TRISTAN WAYNE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	CS-2023- 00421	08/17/2 023	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC Plaintiff	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. LAKE, MELISSA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2023- 00422	08/17/2 023	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC Plaintiff	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. YEARY, DEBRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023- 00667	08/17/2 023	DBA Defendant	FARHA WHOLESALE COMPANY vs. LIMBAUGH, LARRY et al	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2023- 00900	08/17/2 023	DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM CASTAT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM CASTAT	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TR-2023- 00929	08/17/2 023	EPPERSON, TYLER LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EPPERSON, TYLER LEE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR) - ST DISMISSED W/O FINES OR COSTS
Kay	TR-2023- 00914	08/17/2 023	EVANS, RONALD BART Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EVANS, RONALD BART	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2023- 00667	08/17/2 023	FARHA WHOLESALE COMPANY Plaintiff	FARHA WHOLESALE COMPANY vs. LIMBAUGH, LARRY et al	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2023- 00434	08/17/2 023	FREDRICK, SHANE LYLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FREDRICK, SHANE LYLE	LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)
Kay	CM-2023- 00339	08/17/2 023	GLASS, GABE WALKER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GLASS, GABE WALKER	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay	CF-2023- 00433	08/17/2 023	HAGY, JORDAN CHASE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAGY, JORDAN CHASE	EMBEZZLEMENT OF RENTED PROPERTY (FEL)
Kay	CJ-2023- 00161	08/17/2 023	HANGER, CHUCK W. Defendant	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. HANGER, CHUCK W.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2023- 00915	08/17/2 023	HERNANDEZ, AMBER DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HERNANDEZ, AMBER DAWN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00916	08/17/2 023	HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN JAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN JAY	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00917	08/17/2 023	HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE MARIE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CM-2023- 00342	08/17/2 023	JEFFERSON, ERICA LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JEFFERSON, ERICA LYNN	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay	FP-2023- 00052	08/17/2 023	KENNETH, KUALANI Plaintiff	KENNETH, KUALANI vs. ROMERO, JACOB D	PATERNITY - ST COURT ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2023- 00160	08/17/2 023	KRUG, TRISTAN JENIFER- MARIE Person 2	BLAKEY, LARRY JOE, JR vs. KRUG, TRISTAN JENIFER- MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2023- 00421	08/17/2 023	LAKE, MELISSA Defendant	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. LAKE, MELISSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023- 00667	08/17/2 023	LIMBAUGH'S GREAT AMERICA FOOD Defendant	FARHA WHOLESALE COMPANY vs. LIMBAUGH, LARRY et al	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023- 00667	08/17/2 023	LIMBAUGH, LARRY Defendant	FARHA WHOLESALE COMPANY vs. LIMBAUGH, LARRY et al	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2023- 00435	08/17/2 023	LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT, JR Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT, JR	COMPUTER FRAUD/UNLAWFUL USE OF COMPUTER SYST AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	CM-2023- 00340	08/17/2 023	MAZUR, WALTER EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAZUR, WALTER EUGENE	DUI AGGRAVATED (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay	TR-2023- 00901	08/17/2 023	MCBRIDE, JARAY D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCBRIDE, JARAY D	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00902	08/17/2 023	MCBRIDE, JARAY D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCBRIDE, JARAY D	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	CF-2023- 00439	08/17/2 023	OAKES-RYAN, DEVIN LEE <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OAKES-RYAN, DEVIN LEE	BURGLARY IN THE THIRD DEGREE (FEL) AFC 2+
Kay	TR-2023- 00918	08/17/2 023	PAPIDZE, TAMAZ Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPIDZE, TAMAZ	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay	TR-2023- 00919	08/17/2 023	PATEL, HASMUKHLAL CHHAGANLAL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PATEL, HASMUKHLAL CHHAGANLAL	FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00903	08/17/2 023	REEVE, CALEB T Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REEVE, CALEB T	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2023- 00904	08/17/2 023	RICHARDS, FRANKLIN CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RICHARDS, FRANKLIN CHARLES	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay	FP-2023- 00052	08/17/2 023	ROMERO, JACOB D Defendant	KENNETH, KUALANI vs. ROMERO, JACOB D	PATERNITY - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TR-2023- 00920		RUSSELL, MICHAEL EUGENE, III Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSSELL, MICHAEL EUGENE, III	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 00905	08/17/2 023	SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN WARREN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHICKRAM, DUSTIN WARREN	FAIL TO STOP AT RED LIGHT (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00921	08/17/2 023	SMITH, CURTIS JEFFREY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, CURTIS JEFFREY	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00922	08/17/2 023	SMITH, SHELDON LAWRENCE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, SHELDON LAWRENCE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00923	08/17/2 023	SMITHERS, GLEN A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITHERS, GLEN A	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR) - ST NOLO CONTENDERE
Kay	TR-2023- 00924	08/17/2 023	STANLEY, RHIANNON DELENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STANLEY, RHIANNON DELENE	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay	CM-2023- 00341	08/17/2 023	TESTON, BENJAMIN ISAAC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TESTON, BENJAMIN ISAAC	DUI (BPD) (MIS)
Kay	CF-2023- 00438	08/17/2 023	THOMPSON, J. MIKEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, J. MIKEL	DUI FIRST FEL (PCPD)
Kay	CF-2023- 00437	08/17/2 023	VINEYARD, BRIAN EUGENE <b>Defendant OSW</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VINEYARD, BRIAN EUGENE	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE, AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay	TR-2023- 00925	08/17/2 023	WATTERS, DUSTIN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATTERS, DUSTIN JAMES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00926	08/17/2 023	WICKHAM, DEREK SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WICKHAM, DEREK SCOTT	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay	TR-2023- 00927	08/17/2 023	WICKHAM, DEREK SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WICKHAM, DEREK SCOTT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	CS-2023- 00422	08/17/2 023	YEARY, DEBRA Defendant	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. YEARY, DEBRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2023- 00928	08/17/2 023	YOUNT, AMELIA LORENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNT, AMELIA LORENE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT